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244922 Abney , Brinkley F 12 2014 C
192051 Adams , Emily F 12 2014 X
222061 Alexander , Vashaun M 10 2016 X
225751 Allen , Bailee F 10 2016 X
208283 Amyx , Isaiah M 12 2014 X
215637 Anderson , Kordell M 12 2014 X
248247 Ashcraft , Jasmine F 9 2017 X
215699 Baker , Zach M 11 2015 X
208288 Barnett , Holdan M 12 2014 X
208300 Barnett , Logan M 12 2014 X
265362 Betsworth , Riley F 10 2016 C
244321 Blevins , Jeremiah M 11 2015 X
244323 Boone , Clifton M 11 2015 X
268156 Bowles , Isaiah  M 9 2017 X
288528 Bowman , Logan M 10 2016 X
248249 Bowman , Peyton M 11 2015 X
225750 Broaddus , Selecity F 10 2016 X
288175 Brock , Ashlyn F 10 2016 X
265366 Brock , Kaylee F 10 2016 C
244931 Brogan , Destiny F 11 2015 C
313788 Brown , Hallie  F 7 - X
208285 Brown , Jarred M 12 2014 X
309035 Brown , Johnathan M 9 2017 X
309036 Brown , Jorga F 12 2014 X
270228 Brown , Justin M 12 2014 X
304584 Brown , Logan M 9 2017 X
221860 Bryant , Grant M 12 2014 X
313791 Bryant , Laney F 8 - X
215636 Bullen , Dylan M 10 2016 X
192036 Bullens , Emma F 11 2015 X
259119 Bullens , Ravyn F 10 2016 X
270214 Bullock , Drew M 10 2016 X
244324 Bullock , Dylan M 11 2015 X
313335 Bullock , Jacqueline Avery F 7 - X
217889 Bullock , Logan M 10 2016 X
105850 Burdette , Cade M 11 2015 X
192046 Burdette , Zoe F 11 2015 X
248251 Burns , Kaleb M 10 2016 X
264016 Burton , Jessalynn F 9 2017 X
190619 Bussell , Alexa F 9 2017 X
304593 Bussell , Dallas M 9 2017 X
215701 Cain , Aidan M 10 2016 X
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280605 Cameron , CJ M 10 2016 X
198913 Carpenter , Lauryn F 12 2014 X
265894 Castle , Brooke F 11 2015 X
176030 Chasteen , Bailey M F 12 2014 X
312438 Chasteen , Nik M 9 2017 X
252375 Chasteen , Raegan F 9 2017 X
298318 Childress , Audrey F 9 2017 X
248252 Clark , Aaron M 10 2016 X
265880 Clark , Amy F 10 2016 X
243022 Clark , Riley F 9 2017 X
309037 Clouse , Norman M 9 2017 X
298314 Coffey , Allison F 9 2017 X
242790 Coffey , Christian M 12 2014 X
265886 Coffey , Katherine F 10 2016 X
226029 Coleman , Casey F 9 2017 X
270222 Collins , Doug M 10 2016 X
312435 Collinsworth , Jacob M 9 2017 X
208295 Cope , Phillip M 12 2014 X
248253 Copenhaver , Orion M 9 2017 X
244946 Cornelius , Amy F 9 2017 X
244527 Cornelius , Sarah F 11 2015 X
215617 Cotton , Hannah F 12 2014 C
244533 Cox , Sheradyn F 11 2015 X
248246 Davis , Hannah F 9 2017 X
298310 Deborde , Bailee F 9 2017 X
309038 Dees , Lucas M 9 2017 X
324610 Delph , Callie F 10 2016 X
313792 Denney , Elizabeth F 8 - X
288526 Denney , Rylee M 10 2016 X
177834 Deubel , Emily F 12 2014 X
304610 Didelot , Isaiah M 9 2017 X
283837 Dillingham , Natalee F 8 - X
221862 Dillingham , Nick M 12 2014 X
196556 Dotson , Victoria F 10 2016 X
196557 Douglas , Samantha  F 11 2015 X
265359 Draper , Sydney F 11 2015 C
309848 Durham , Silas M 7 - X
265889 Eaton , Jordan F 9 2017 X
313336 Elam , Alexis F 8 - X
298311 Ellis , Megan F 9 2017 X
252373 Elwood , Donovan M 11 2015 X
265887 Fain , Kylee F 10 2016 X
304611 Fish , David M 9 2017 X
270219 Fletcher , Kaden M 10 2016 X
222060 Fowler , Paige F 11 2015 X
215684 Franklin , Maggie F 12 2014 X
265885 Franklin , Valerie F 10 2014 X
265358 French , Shelby F 10 2016 C
289674 Frith , Joseph M 10 2016 X
260834 Frith , Joy F 12 2014 X
309040 Fultz , Zachary M 9 2017 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: fc4725859bc6bd7dfa581b0cf872b35a 2018-04-27 09:42:36

Digitally signed by Barry Noble (barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us) April 27, 2018 09:43:37 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

313337 Gabbard , Luree F 8 - X
304608 Gabbard , Seth M 11 2015 X
196558 Gardiner , Grace F 10 2016 X
265525 Garrett , Ashley F 10 2016 C
313793 Hackworth , Emma F 8 - X
304580 Hager , Asten M 9 2017 X
303389 Hager , Sydney F 11 2015 C
190642 Hall , Emily  F 11 2015 X
303388 Hall , Taylor F 9 2017 C
313351 Hamilton , Garrett M 8 - X
201446 Hamilton , James David M 11 2015 X
304589 Hansel , Ashton M 9 2017 X
244312 Hansel , Jacob M 11 2015 X
244932 Hansel , Sierra F 11 2015 C
252374 Harper , Jordan F 9 2017 X
265891 Harris , Faith F 9 2017 X
252372 Hasty , Javan M 11 2015 X
225747 Himes , Mackenzie F 10 2016 X
248245 Hindman , Erin F 9 2017 X
192044 Holcomb , Kristin F 12 2014 X
312440 Holsing , Daniel M 10 2016 X
188062 Hopkins , Zac M 11 2015 X
249010 Hopkins , Zachary M 11 2015 X
222065 Houk , Anthony M 12 2014 X
304586 Howard , John M 10 2016 X
288527 Hunt , Jacob M 10 2016 X
281442 Hurt , Andrew M 10 2016 X
297027 Ingram , Jeffrey Hunter M 9 2017 X
188060 Isaacs , Logan Grant M 12 2014 X
215700 Isaacs , Will M 10 2016 X
270223 Johnson , Morgan M 10 2016 X
190621 Jones , Lindsey F 9 2017 X
264017 Kendrick , Valerie F 9 2017 X
177857 King , Autumn F 10 2016 X
214739 King , Blake M 12 2014 X
297024 King , Keelee F 7 - X
320926 Kirby , Natalie F 9 2017 X
265368 Kirby , Taylor F 9 2017 C
191158 Lake , Rebekah F 12 2014 X
249402 Lamb , W Jacob M 11 2015 X
292808 Lay , James M 10 2016 X
192048 Lay , Kassi F 11 2015 X
265877 Lewis , Callie F 10 2016 X
252376 Lopez , Aliyah F 9 2017 X
201447 Loudermilk , Benjamin Jonmark M 11 2015 X
248254 Loudermilk , Jacob M 10 2016 X
309855 Loudermilk , Jenna F 7 - X
188101 Loudermilk , Karalinn F 8 - X
198942 Lovell , Brent M 12 2014 X
244930 Lowery , McKenzie F 11 2015 C
298321 Lunsford , McKenzie F 9 2017 X
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268153 Lykins , Reina F 8 - X
304599 Lykins , Seth M 9 2017 X
277826 Martin  , Allie F 8 - X
277822 Martin , Jailey F 8 - X
270225 Mason , Daniel M 10 2016 X
312428 McGuire , Reece M 9 2017 X
283835 McIntosh , Madison  F 9 2017 X
259230 McKinney , Elijah M 11 2015 X
309044 Medley , C Hunter M 10 2016 X
303390 Medley , Kerrigan F 9 2017 C
270213 Miller , Elijah M 10 2016 X
304574 Mink , Andrew  M 9 2017 X
297028 Mink , Camden M 9 2017 X
324572 Mink , Noah M 11 2015 X
221863 Mullins , Devin M 12 2014 X
309047 Murphy , Shawn M 9 2017 X
324573 Navarre , Jeffrey Tyler M 11 2015 X
289685 Neeley , Hannah F 9 2017 X
192050 Neeley , Savannah F 11 2015 X
192037 Newland , Shelby F 10 2016 X
222063 Nicely , Dawson M 10 2016 X
252371 Nicely , Jordan M 11 2015 X
281436 Noel , Logan M 10 2016 X
312430 Noel , Tanner M 9 2017 X
244325 Northern , Harley M 11 2015 X
244945 Owens , Brianna F 10 2016 X
264015 Owens , Elisabeth F 9 2017 X/C
105978 Owens , Gracelyn F 10 2016 X
283838 Owens , Haylie F 8 - X
304577 Parkey , Noah M 9 2017 X
244317 Payne , Jaden M 11 2015 X
192043 Payne , Mackenzie F 12 2014 X
304619 Pearson , Allen M 12 2014 X
248255 Peavie , David Luke M 10 2016 X
312443 Pennington- Lopez , Jacob M 9 2017 X
270217 Philbeck , Sam M 10 2016 X
313338 Phillips , Emma F 8 - X
265879 Ponder , Emily F 10 2016 X
265883 Ponder , Jaylon F 10 2016 X
244518 Ponder , Sarah F 12 2015 X
309053 Powell , Aleya F 11 2015 X
166953 Powell , Jordyn F 12 2014 X
265363 Powell , Sarah F 10 2016 C
309055 Poyle , Zachary M 9 2017 X
324574 Poynter , Sebastian M 11 2015 X
289644 Price , Colby M 10 2016 X
309847 Price , Connor  M 9 2017 X
208290 Prickett , Noah M 12 2014 X
320930 Pride , Madison F 11 2015 X
298312 Ramsey , Kyra F 9 2017 X
309049 Ratliff , Jacob M 9 2017 X
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270215 Reams , Noah M 10 2016 X
252369 Renfro , Keaton M 11 2015 X
289689 Renner , Hannah F 11 2015 X
283836 Reynolds , Emily F 9 2017 X
280427 Richards , Kaleigh F 10 2016 X
229555 Rigsby , Hunter M 12 2014 X
281444 Roberts , Chase M 10 2016 X
298309 Roberts , Chelsea F 8 - X
225748 Roberts , Jamison F 11 2015 X
215691 Roberts , Sarah F 12 2014 X
298317 Robinson , Morgan F 9 2017 X
285340 Robinson , Zachary M 10 2016 X
192045 Rogers , Lea Ellen F 12 2014 X
225827 Rowe , Steven M 12 2014 X
270221 Rumsey , Blaine M 10 2016 X
313481 Rumsey , Jenna F 9 2017 X
313346 Rumsey , Reagan F 7 - X
298315 Ruppe , Paige F 9 2017 X
244314 Sargent , Hunter M 11 2015 X
208297 Saylor , Peyton M 12 2014 X
188064 Sexton , Isaac M 11 2015 X
322344 Shaver , Chloe F 11 2015 X
188100 Sheffield , Kensie F 11 2015 X
222064 Sherrow , Reese M 10 2016 X
313347 Sherrow , Riley F 7 - X
313790 Smith , Darby F 8 - X
259117 Smith , Emma F 10 2016 X
242800 Smith , James Bryce M 10 2016 X
153856 Smith , Jesse W M 12 2014 X
312433 Smith , Rily M 9 2017 X
244926 Smithern , Brooke  F 11 2015 C
267926 Sparks , Lebrana F 10 2016 C
312423 Spivey , Hunter M 9 2017 X
313348 Stallsworth , Kimhari F 7 - X
208292 Stewart , Kenyan Blaze M 12 2014 X
248891 Stratton , Isaac M 11 2015 X
147051 Sweet , Savanna F 10 2016 X
304569 Taylor , Bailey M 11 2015 X
281437 Taylor , Bentley M 10 2016 X
270216 Taylor , Zach M 10 2016 X
283840 Thacker , Haley F 8 - X
208296 Thacker , Hayden M 12 2014 X
270212 Thacker , Josh M 10 2016 X
190641 Thomas , Emilee F 10 2016 X
289686 Thomas , Heather F 11 2015 X
312437 Thompson , Aidan M 9 2017 X
313773 Todd , Trevor M 10 2016 X
322004 Tolle , Natalie F 8 - X
208286 Tomlinson , Matthew M 12 2014 X
250349 Tyler , Benjamin M 11 2015 X
285343 Vanwinkle , Larry M 11 2015 X
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281440 Vanzant , Alex M 10 2016 X
309854 Watson , Emma F 7 - X
312441 Watson , Jacob M 9 2017 X
304600 Welch , Kaden M 9 2017 X
252377 Wells , Cynthia F 10 2016 X
281438 West , Josiah M 10 2016 X
313349 White , Madeline F 7 - X
304605 Whitehead , Chris M 9 2017 X
320934 Whitworth , Lydia F 10 2016 X
190622 Winstead , Tristan M 10 2016 X
193411 Wren , Courtney F 11 2015 X
303385 Yaiota , Manami F 10 2016 C
190620 Yates , Laurel F 9 2017 X
298319 Yates , Madison F 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Brickley, Samuel 
X Bustle, Robert Lane 

Cameron, CJ 
Coffey, Kyle 
Cowan, Joseph 
Cromer, Jackson 

X Lowery, Samuel 
X McClure, Caimen 

Mink, Camden 
Phillips, Gentry 
Tyler, Benjamin 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Allen, Sarah 
Co, Naomi 
Daugherty, Sara 
Franklin, Maggie 
Gill, Brylee 

X Hopkins, Felicity 
Lake, Rebekah 
Newcomb, Samantha 
Renner, Brooke 
Tankersley, Leann 
Taylor, Megan 
Wallin, Jillian 
Wheat, Kim 

Varsity
Baseball

Bowman, Logan 
Brown, Jarred 

X Burdine, Jamison 
Cain, Aidan 
Coffey, Christian 
Denney, Rylee 

X Harris, Tyler 
Hasty, Javan 
Hopkins, Zac 

X Hopkins, Zachary 
Houk, Anthony 
Hunt, Jacob 
King, Blake 
Loudermilk, Jacob 
Lovell, Brent 
McKinney, Elijah 
Price, Colby 
Renfro, Keaton 
Rigsby, Hunter 
Smith, Rily 
Spivey, Hunter 
Taylor, Zach 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bryant, Grant 
Bullock, Logan 
Burdette, Cade 
Burns, Kaleb 

X Cornelius, Cameron 
Dillingham, Nick 
Elwood, Donovan 

X Gentry, Levi 
X Hurt, Andrew 

Loudermilk, Benjamin

Jonmark

Loudermilk, Jacob 
Mullins, Devin 
Nicely, Jordan 
Noel, Logan 
Stratton, Isaac 

X Taylor, Bentley 
Thacker, Josh 
Todd, Trevor 
West, Josiah 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Emily 
Allen, Bailee 

X Broaddus, Selecity 
Brown, Hallie  
Bullens, Emma 
Burdette, Zoe 
Bussell, Alexa 
Castle, Brooke 
Chasteen, Raegan 
Coleman, Casey 
Harper, Jordan 
Himes, Mackenzie 
Jones, Lindsey 
King, Keelee 
Lay, Kassi 
Lopez, Aliyah 
McIntosh, Madison  
Neeley, Savannah 
Newland, Shelby 
Payne, Mackenzie 
Powell, Jordyn 
Roberts, Jamison 
Rogers, Lea Ellen

X Wells, Cynthia 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Abney, Brinkley 
Betsworth, Riley 
Brock, Kaylee 
Brogan, Destiny 
Cotton, Hannah 
Draper, Sydney 
French, Shelby 
Garrett, Ashley 
Hager, Sydney 
Hall, Taylor 

Hansel, Sierra 
X Harris, Kiana 

Kirby, Taylor 
X Long, Caitlin 

Lowery, McKenzie 
Medley, Kerrigan 

X Mink, Melanie 
Owens, Elisabeth 
Powell, Sarah 

X Price, Jeriann 
Smithern, Brooke  
Sparks, Lebrana 
Yaiota, Manami 

Varsity
Football

Amyx, Isaiah 
Baker, Zach 
Barnett, Holdan 
Barnett, Logan 
Blevins, Jeremiah 
Boone, Clifton 
Brown, Jarred 
Brown, Justin 
Brown, Logan 

X Bullens, Tristan 
X Bullock, Cameron M 

Bullock, Drew 
Bullock, Dylan 

X Bussell, Dallas 
Collins, Doug 
Cope, Phillip 

X Didelot, Isaiah 
X Fish, David 

Gabbard, Seth 
X Hager, Asten 

Hamilton, James David
X Hansel, Ashton 

Hansel, Jacob 
X Howard, John 

Johnson, Morgan 
King, Blake 
Lovell, Brent 

X Lykins, Seth 
Mason, Daniel 

X Messer, Dylan 
Miller, Elijah 
Mink, Andrew  

X Mitchell, Josh 
X Munguia, Nathan 

Northern, Harley 
Parkey, Noah 
Payne, Jaden 
Pearson, Allen 
Philbeck, Sam 
Prickett, Noah 
Reams, Noah 
Rumsey, Blaine 
Sargent, Hunter 
Saylor, Peyton 
Stewart, Kenyan Blaze

X Sweat, Sean 

Taylor, Bailey 
Taylor, Zach 
Thacker, Hayden 
Thacker, Josh 
Tomlinson, Matthew 

X Welch, Kaden 
X Whitehead, Chris 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Ballinger, Cole 
X Barrett, Seth 

Bryant, Grant 
Bullock, Cameron L
Carpenter, Jaden 
Cash, Sean 
Cornelius, Cameron 
Kirby, Dakota 

X Mobley, Trevor 
Nicely, Jordan 

X Noel, Logan 
Smith, Daniel 
Stevens, Coleson 
Taylor, Bentley 
Williams, Caleb 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Franklin, Maggie 
Goff, Savannah 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Allen, Kaitlyn 
Broaddus, Selecity 
Brock, Ashlyn 
Bullens, Ravyn 
Carpenter, Lauryn 
Castle, Brooke 
Chasteen, Bailey M
Chasteen, Raegan 
Coffey, Allison 
Coleman, Casey 

X Ford, Nichele 
Harper, Jordan 
Holcomb, Kristin 

X Howard, Sadie 
Kirby, Natalie 
McIntosh, Madison  

X Napier, Breonya 
Ponder, Jaylon 
Powell, Jordyn 

X Powell, Sarah 
Pride, Madison 
Richards, Kaleigh 
Smith, Emma 
Whitworth, Lydia 
Wren, Courtney 
Yates, Madison 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Rockcastle County (2017-2018 continued)

Verification Code: 6f08622102244bc5184cc9bed69945bb 2018-04-27 09:42:04
Digitally signed by Barry Noble (barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us) April 27, 2018 09:43:37 AM

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Alexander, Vashaun 
Baker, Zach 

X Bowles, Isaiah  
Bowman, Logan 
Burdette, Cade 
Cain, Aidan 
Coffey, Christian 

X Ingram, Jeffrey Hunter
Isaacs, Logan Grant
Isaacs, Will 
McKinney, Elijah 

X Mink, Camden 
Smith, Jesse W

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bussell, Alexa 
Clark, Riley 
King, Autumn 
King, Keelee 
Lykins, Reina 
Owens, Gracelyn 

Varsity
Marksmanship (coed) -

BoysX Allen, Michael 
Brown, Johnathan 

X Cash, Kyle 
Clouse, Norman 
Dees, Lucas 
Fultz, Zachary 

X Johnston, Brody 
Lamb, W Jacob
Lay, James 
Medley, C Hunter

X Medley, C Hunter
X Morrison, Nathaniel 

Murphy, Shawn 
X Nelson, Zachary 

Poyle, Zachary 
Ratliff, Jacob 

X Robinson, Christopher

Logan

Robinson, Zachary 
Rowe, Steven 
Tyler, Benjamin 
Vanwinkle, Larry 

X Vaught, Robert Elijah

Varsity
Marksmanship (coed) - Girls
Brown, Jorga 
Fowler, Paige 

X Johnston, Hannah 
Powell, Aleya 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Alexander, Vashaun 
Cain, Aidan 
Durham, Silas 
Hamilton, Garrett 
Hamilton, James David

X Hendrickson, Evan 
Nicely, Dawson 
Sherrow, Reese 

X Taylor, Zach 
Winstead, Tristan 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Amburgey, Aden 
Bullock, Jacqueline Avery
Clark, Riley 
Deubel, Emily 

X Eaton, Jordan 
Elam, Alexis 
Gabbard, Luree 

X Goff, Savannah 
X Hall, Emily  

King, Autumn 
Lake, Rebekah 
Phillips, Emma 
Rumsey, Jenna 
Rumsey, Reagan 

X Sasithonsiri, Sombatsiri

Ploy

Sherrow, Riley 
Stallsworth, Kimhari 
Thomas, Emilee 
White, Madeline 
Yates, Laurel 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Bowman, Janie 
X Cameron, Elizabeth 

Franklin, Maggie 
Frith, Joy 

X Lake, Rebekah 
X Mink, Jackilyn E

Neeley, Hannah 
Renner, Hannah 
Shaver, Chloe 
Sweet, Savanna 
Thomas, Heather 

X Volk, Apryl 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Alexander, Vashaun 
X Amyx, Isaiah 
X Anderson, Kordell 
X Barnett, Holdan 

Bowman, Peyton 
X Briggs, Jordan 

Brown, Jarred 
Brown, Logan 
Bullen, Dylan 
Bullock, Logan 
Cameron, CJ 
Chasteen, Nik 
Clark, Aaron 
Collinsworth, Jacob 
Frith, Joseph 
Mink, Andrew  
Mink, Noah 
Navarre, Jeffrey Tyler 
Payne, Jaden 
Poynter, Sebastian 
Sexton, Isaac 
Vanzant, Alex 
West, Josiah 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Ashcraft, Jasmine 
Burton, Jessalynn 
Davis, Hannah 
Delph, Callie 
Dotson, Victoria 
Douglas, Samantha  
Gardiner, Grace 
Hindman, Erin 
Kendrick, Valerie 
King, Autumn 
Lopez, Aliyah 
Loudermilk, Jenna 
Loudermilk, Karalinn 
Lykins, Reina 
Martin , Allie 
Martin, Jailey 
Owens, Brianna 
Owens, Elisabeth 
Sheffield, Kensie 
Tolle, Natalie 
Watson, Emma 

Varsity
Volleyball

Castle, Brooke 
Clark, Amy 
Coffey, Katherine 
Cornelius, Amy 
Cornelius, Sarah 
Cox, Sheradyn 
Deubel, Emily 
Eaton, Jordan 

X Eversole, Megan 

Fain, Kylee 
X Fowler, Paige 

Franklin, Maggie 
Franklin, Valerie 
Hall, Emily  

X Hicks, Shelby 
Lewis, Callie 

X Mullins, Hannah 
Owens, Gracelyn 
Ponder, Emily 
Ponder, Jaylon 
Ponder, Sarah 
Roberts, Sarah 
Thomas, Emilee 

X White, Caroline 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Alexander, Vashaun 
Anderson, Kordell 
Bowman, Peyton 
Bullen, Dylan 
Bullock, Logan 
Clark, Aaron 
Copenhaver, Orion 
Durham, Silas 

X Hendrickson, Evan 
X Hodge, Morgan 

Hopkins, Zachary 
X Loudermilk, Jacob 

Peavie, David Luke
Price, Colby 
Price, Connor  

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Ashcraft, Jasmine 
X Carrera, Sydney 

Davis, Hannah 
Dotson, Victoria 

X Hindman, Erin 
Loudermilk, Jenna 
Lykins, Reina 
Martin , Allie 
Martin, Jailey 

X Pennington, Jordyn 
Sheffield, Kensie 

X Spoonamore, Gracie 
X Thacker, Savannah 

Watson, Emma 
X Wilkens, Sina 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bowman, Logan 
Cain, Aidan 

X Carpenter, Jaden 
Fletcher, Kaden 
Hopkins, Zachary 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Rockcastle County (2017-2018 continued)

Verification Code: 6f08622102244bc5184cc9bed69945bb 2018-04-27 09:42:04
Digitally signed by Barry Noble (barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us) April 27, 2018 09:43:37 AM

Price, Colby 
Price, Connor  
Roberts, Chase 
Rumsey, Blaine 
Smith, James Bryce
Smith, Rily 
Spivey, Hunter 
Watson, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Alexander, Vashaun 
Bullock, Logan 
Burns, Kaleb 

X Chasteen, Nik 
X Collinsworth, Jacob 

Elwood, Donovan 
Holsing, Daniel 
Hurt, Andrew 
Loudermilk, Benjamin

Jonmark

McGuire, Reece 
Noel, Tanner 

X Pennington- Lopez, Jacob 
X Price, Connor  

Smith, Rily 
Spivey, Hunter 
Taylor, Bentley 
Thompson, Aidan 
Watson, Jacob 
West, Josiah 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Bailee 
Broaddus, Selecity 
Brown, Hallie  
Bryant, Laney 
Bullens, Emma 
Burdette, Zoe 
Bussell, Alexa 
Castle, Brooke 
Chasteen, Raegan 
Denney, Elizabeth 
Dillingham, Natalee 

X Hackworth, Emma 
Harper, Jordan 
Jones, Lindsey 
Kendrick, Valerie 

X King, Keeee 
King, Keelee 
Lay, Kassi 
Lopez, Aliyah 
Loudermilk, Karalinn 
McIntosh, Madison  
Neeley, Savannah 
Reynolds, Emily 

X Roberts, Jamison 
Smith, Darby 
Thacker, Haley 
Wells, Cynthia 

Junior Varsity
Football

Brown, Logan 
X Bullens, Tristan 
X Bullock, Cameron M 

Bullock, Drew 
Bussell, Dallas 
Collins, Doug 
Didelot, Isaiah 
Fish, David 
Hager, Asten 
Hansel, Ashton 
Howard, John 
Johnson, Morgan 
Lykins, Seth 
Mason, Daniel 
Miller, Elijah 
Mink, Andrew  

X Munguia, Nathan 
Northern, Harley 
Parkey, Noah 
Philbeck, Sam 
Reams, Noah 
Rumsey, Blaine 

X Sweat, Sean 
Taylor, Zach 
Thacker, Josh 
Welch, Kaden 
Whitehead, Chris 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Broaddus, Selecity 
Brock, Ashlyn 
Bullens, Ravyn 
Castle, Brooke 
Chasteen, Raegan 
Coffey, Allison 
Coleman, Casey 
Harper, Jordan 
Kirby, Natalie 
McIntosh, Madison  
Ponder, Jaylon 
Pride, Madison 
Richards, Kaleigh 
Smith, Emma 
Whitworth, Lydia 
Wren, Courtney 
Yates, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Alexander, Vashaun 
Bowles, Isaiah  
Bowman, Logan 
Coffey, Christian 
Ingram, Jeffrey Hunter
Mink, Camden 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Castle, Brooke 
Childress, Audrey 
Clark, Amy 
Coffey, Allison 
Coffey, Katherine 
Cornelius, Amy 
Eaton, Jordan 
Ellis, Megan 
Fain, Kylee 
Harris, Faith 
Lewis, Callie 
Owens, Gracelyn 
Ponder, Emily 
Ponder, Jaylon 
Thomas, Emilee 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Chasteen, Nik 
Collinsworth, Jacob 
McGuire, Reece 
Noel, Tanner 
Pennington- Lopez, Jacob 
Price, Connor  
Smith, Rily 
Spivey, Hunter 
Thompson, Aidan 
Watson, Jacob 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Brown, Hallie  
Bryant, Laney 
Bussell, Alexa 
Chasteen, Raegan 
Denney, Elizabeth 
Dillingham, Natalee 
Hackworth, Emma 
Harper, Jordan 
Jones, Lindsey 
Kendrick, Valerie 

X King, Keeee 
King, Keelee 
Lopez, Aliyah 
Loudermilk, Karalinn 
McIntosh, Madison  
Reynolds, Emily 
Smith, Darby 
Thacker, Haley 

Freshman
Football

Brown, Logan 
X Bullens, Tristan 

Bussell, Dallas 
Didelot, Isaiah 
Fish, David 
Hager, Asten 
Hansel, Ashton 
Lykins, Seth 
Mink, Andrew  

X Munguia, Nathan 
Parkey, Noah 

X Sweat, Sean 
Welch, Kaden 
Whitehead, Chris 

Freshman
Volleyball

Childress, Audrey 
Coffey, Allison 
Cornelius, Amy 
Deborde, Bailee 
Eaton, Jordan 
Ellis, Megan 
Harris, Faith 
Lunsford, McKenzie 
Owens, Haylie 
Ramsey, Kyra 
Roberts, Chelsea 
Robinson, Morgan 
Ruppe, Paige 
Yates, Madison 


